
 

 

Group 2 

Nidana Muladharma/ Chikitsa Muladharma & Panchakarma/ Pathology lab training 

 

  Date Day Path. 
Lab 
OPD 4th 
floor 

OPD 
1 
2/24 

OPD 
2 
2/07 

PK IPD Time 

11.05.2022 Wednesday P1 +P2 Q1 Q2 R1 R2 8am-12pm 

12.05.2022 Thursday P1 +P2 Q1 Q2 R1 R2 8am-12pm 

14.05.2022 Saturday P1 +P2 Q1 Q2 R1 R2 8am-12pm 

17.05.2022 Tuesday P1 +P2 Q2 Q1 R2 R1 8am-12pm 

19.05.2022 Thursday P1 +P2 Q2 Q1 R2 R1 8am-12pm 

20.05.2022 Friday P1 +P2 Q2 Q1 R2 R1 8am-12pm 

21.05.2022 Saturday Q1+Q2  R1 R2 P1 P2 8am-12pm 

23.05.2022 Monday Q1+Q2  R1 R2 P1 P2 8am-12pm 

24.05.2022 Tuesday Q1+Q2  R1 R2 P1 P2 8am-12pm 

25.05.2022 Wednesday Q1+Q2  R2 R1 P2 P1 8am-12pm 

27.05.2022 Friday Q1+Q2  R2 R1 P2 P1 8am-12pm 

28.05.2022 Saturday Q1+Q2  R2 R1 P2 P1 8am-12pm 

30.05.2022 Monday R1+R2 P1 P2 Q1 Q2 8am-12pm 

31.05.2022 Tuesday R1+R2 P1 P2 Q1 Q2 8am-12pm 

03.06.2022 Friday R1+R2 P1 P2 Q1 Q2 8am-12pm 

04.06.2022 Saturday R1+R2 P2 P1 Q2 Q1 8am-12pm 

06.06.2022 Monday R1+R2 P2 P1 Q2 Q1 8am-12pm 

07.06.2022 Tuesday R1+R2 P2 P1 Q2 Q1 8am-12pm 

 

 

 

 


